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Carla Gadson
cgadson@inaeyc.org
317.275.3539

Cassie Eberly
ceberly@inaeyc.org
317.275.3538

Dawn Cole-Easterday
deasterday@inaeyc.org 
317.275.3470

Dawn Sparks
dsparks@inaeyc.org
317.275.3531

Tory Brinson
tbrinson@inaeyc.org
317.275.3541

Jackie Bond
jbond@inaeyc.org
317.275.3536

Randy Garratt, Ph.D.
rgarratt@inaeyc.org 
317.275.3537

Brie O’Rourke
borourke@inaeyc.org
317.275.3533

Kathy Maguire, Senior Director
kmaguire@inaeyc.org / 317.275.3534

Jennifer Cioni, Director
jcioni@inaeyc.org / 317.275.3532 

Jennifer Moore
Senior Project Coordinator
jmoore@inaeyc.org / 317.275.3529

Emma Dragoo
edragoo@inaeyc.org
317.275.3472

Bonnie Baldwin
bbaldwin@inaeyc.org
317.275.3542

Rose Allen
rallen@inaeyc.org
317.275.3540
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